
Total Monthly Precipitation (Inches) at CGREC for the 2009-10 Crop
Year

Month

2009-10
Precipitation

(inches)

59-year
Average

Precipitation
(inches)

Deviation
From Average

(inches)

2009-10
Accumulated
Precipitation

(inches)

2009-10
Percent
59-year

Accumulated
Average

October 3.50 1.23 2.27   3.50 285.22
November 0.00 0.52 -0.52   3.50 200.72
December 0.85 0.37 0.48   4.35 205.76
January 0.93 0.39 0.54   5.28 210.69
February 0.59 0.39 0.20   5.87 202.66
March 1.54 0.70 0.84   7.41 206.27
April 0.82 1.37 -0.55   8.23 165.95
May 4.54 2.54 2.00 12.77 170.30
June 2.44 3.50 -1.06 15.21 138.26
July 6.42 3.01 3.41 21.63 154.33
August 2.10 2.18 -0.08 23.73 146.53
September 4.97 1.78 3.19 28.70 159.63
Total 28.70   17.98  10.72  28.70 159.63
Total inches of snow in reporting period = 52.7 
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